
aura 2.5W Diffraction-Limited 1550 nm Amplifier – FP2015

aura 2.5W Diffraction-Limited 1550 nm Laser – FP3215

Laser and Laser systems

1550nm C-band Package High Power DFB – FP3615

1590nm L-band Tunable Laser – FP3015L

1300nm O-band Package High Power DFB – FP3613

870–1000 nm 1 W Single Spatial Mode Laser – FP3209

7xx DFB Laser 770-800 nm Single Mode Laser – FP3007

1300nm O-band Tunable Laser – FP3013x

1550nm C-band Tunable Laser – FP3015c

1650nm U-band Tunable Laser – FP3016u

InstaTune Fast Random-Access Tunable Laser — FP4209

Multi-section Laser Controller

Whisper Drive – FP4525
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